NIA 1,042 sq ft  (96.77 sq m) 

Ground Floor (residential): GIA 426 sq ft (39.6 sq m)

Tenure

Freehold, subject to vacant possession of the commercial part. The

remainder being subject to an AST and three long leasehold

interests.  

Price

Offers in excess of £325,000 (Three Hundred and Twenty Five

Thousand Pounds)

Services

Graves Jenkins has not checked and does not accept responsibility

for any of the services within this property and would suggest that

any in-going tenant or occupier satisfies themselves in this regard.

EPC

Rating B - 43

Business Rates